Morgan County
Proposal Tabulation
RFP 2022-0414-001 Asphalt Paving Projects

Schedule 1

Schedule 2

Schedule 3

Company

Price Per Ton

Plan Quantity

Schedule Total

Lump Sum Price

Lump Sum Price

Company Total
Bid

Martin Marietta Materials

105.50

8,800.00

928,400.00

20,500.00

16,100.00

965,000.00

8,800.00

8,800.00

8,800.00

8,800.00

8,800.00

8,800.00

RN WIN|= R

8,800.00

*Recommend accepting the proposal submitted by Martin Marietta Materials for a total of $ 965,000.00

**Totals for this award is based on plan quantities. Actual payment will be made according to actual tons layed based on certified weight
tickets times the proposed price per ton indentified in schedule one, plus the lump sum values for schedule 2 and schedule 3.
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