Morgan County Proposal Tabulation RFP 2022-0414-001 Asphalt Paving Projects

		Schedule 1			Schedule 2	Schedule 3	Company Total
#	Company	Price Per Ton	Plan Quantity	Schedule Total	Lump Sum Price	Lump Sum Price	Bid
1	Martin Marietta Materials	105.50	8,800.00	928,400.00	20,500.00	16,100.00	965,000.00
2			8,800.00	-			-
3			8,800.00	-			_
4			8,800.00	-			=
5			8,800.00	-1			-
6			8,800.00	-			-
7			8,800.00	-	15.17.0500		-
8			8,800.00	-			-

^{*}Recommend accepting the proposal submitted by Martin Marietta Materials for a total of \$ 965,000.00

4-19-2022 Bid awarded to Martin Marietta Materials as presented by Public Works Director, Bruce Bass.

^{**}Totals for this award is based on plan quantities. Actual payment will be made according to actual tons layed based on certified weight tickets times the proposed price per ton indentified in schedule one, plus the lump sum values for schedule 2 and schedule 3.